DATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

1. Name of conveying party:	2. Name and Address of receiving party:
Jan R Weinberg Management Corporation	Collegetown Relocation, L.L.C. 19 Nassau Street Princeton, New Jersey 08542
A corporation of the State of New Jersey	
	A Limited Liability Company of the State of New Jersey
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	
Execution date: 2/9/2000	
4. Application Numbers or Registration Number	rs:
A. Trademark Applications:	B. Trademark Registration Numbers:
None	Reg. No. 1996120
DCDATES 00000198 1996120	
40.00 OP	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document	6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved: 1
should be sent:	7. Total Fee: \$40.00 ENCLOSED
Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964	8. Deposit Account Number: N/A
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my k and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	nowledge and belief, the foregoing information is to
,	//(/)
Robert D. Frawley	MY 19 2/19/
(Name of person signing)	Signature / Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 002038 FRAME: 0209

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Assignment of Trademark Registration

Jan R. Weinberg Management Corporation, ("Assignor") has adopted, used and is using the mark Collegetown Relocation which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1996120, dated August 20, 1996;

Collegetown Relocation, LLC, ("Assignee") is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

In consideration of the foregoing, and for other valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.

Jan R. Weinberg Management Corporation

Manual V. D. Otto

Title: President

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

COUNTY OF MERCER)

RECORDED: 02/17/2000

On the I day of February, 2000, before me personally came Jan R. Weinberg to me known, who, being by me duly sworn, did depose and say that he is the President of Jan R. Weinberg Management Corporation, the corporation described in, and which executed the foregoing instrument; and that the instrument was so executed by him by order of the board of directors of said corporation.

Notary Public

(SEAL)

MARIA CHRISTOS
Notary Public of N.J.
Commission Expires 04-20-2003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002038 FRAME: 0210